
MAY
Tuesday, May 27            French Language Arts 9 Part A

Thursday, May 29         English Language Arts 9 Part A

 
JUNE
Wednesday, June 11     French Language Arts 9 Partie B

Thursday, June 12         English Language Arts 9 Part B

Friday, June 13                Mathematics 9 Part(ie) A 

Tuesday, June 17           Mathematics 9 Part(ie) B

Wednesday, June 18    Social Studies 9 /Etudes Sociale 9

Thursday, June 19         Science(s) 9

grade 9 pats
provincial achievement exams



Wednesday, June 11        English Language Arts 30–1 Part A* 
                                            English Language Arts 30–2 Part A* 
                                            French Language Arts 10 Partie A* 
                                            French Language Arts 20 Partie A*

Thursday, June 12           Social Studies 30–1 Part(ie) A* 
                                            Social Studies 30–2 Part(ie) A* 
                                            French Language Arts 10 Partie A* 
                                            French Language Arts 20 Partie A*

Friday, June 13                 French Language Arts 10 Partie B* 
                                            French Language Arts 20 Partie B*

Monday, June 16              Social Studies 10 & 20 Part(ie) A

Tuesday, June 17            Mathematics 30–1/30–2 
                                            Mathematics 20-1/20-2 
                                            Mathematics 10C

Wednesday, June 18       English Language Arts 30–1 Part B  
                                            English Language Arts 30–2 Part B 
                                            English Language Arts 10 & 20

Thursday, June 19           Social Studies 30–1 Part(ie) B 
                                            Social Studies 30–2 Part(ie) B 
                                            Social Studies 10 & 20 Part(ie) B

Friday, June 20               Biology 10, 20 and 30

Monday, June 23            Chemistry 20 and 30

Tuesday, June 24           Physics 20 and 30
                                            Physiques 30

Grade 10-12 & diploma exams


